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MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NEW

NIKE LWT PLAYER JACKET LS W
DV6757 $110.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

FABRIC: Body: 89% polyester/11% spandex. Panels/mesh: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Be prepared for unpredictable weather during training or on the sidelines in this lightweight player jacket.
A water-repellent finish teams with stretch woven fabric to help keep you dry and moving comfortably in
wet conditions. With a classic fit in a 1/2-zip design, it pulls on easily over your other clothes. Side vents
with mesh gussets add breathability. Elastic cuffs. Zippered front pockets. Choose from 27 different color
combinations to outfit your team.

Body width: 24.25", Body length: 29.5" (size large).

010 Black/Black/(White) 011 Black/Black/(University Red)

013 Black/Black/(Sundown) 014 Black/Black/(Team Gold)

015 Black/Black/(Team Orange) 060 Anthracite/Anthracite/(White)

100 White/White/(Black) 249 Dark Cinder/Dark Cinder/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(White) 342 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(Sundown)
377 Apple Green/Apple Green/(White) 419 College Navy/College Navy/(White)
420 College Navy/College Navy/(University Red) 421 College Navy/College Navy/(Sundown)
422 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Gold) 423 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Orange)
448 Valor Blue/Valor Blue/(White) 480 Game Royal/Game Royal/(White)

481 Game Royal/Game Royal/(Team Orange) 547 Court Purple/Court Purple/(White)
548 Court Purple/Court Purple/(Sundown) 566 New Orchid/New Orchid/(White)

613 Team Crimson/Team Crimson/(White) 657 University Red/University Red/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/Deep Maroon/(White) 692 Team Maroon/Team Maroon/(White)
891 Team Orange/Team Orange/(White)

JACKETS




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS JACKETS

NEW
NIKE LWT COACHES JACKET LS W
DV6754 $90.00
SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

FABRIC: 89% polyester/11% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Be prepared for unpredictable weather during training or on the sidelines in this classic-fitting coach’s
jacket. A water-repellent finish teams with stretch woven fabric to help keep you dry and moving freely
in wet conditions. When the rain lets up, pack the hood into the zippered compartment in the collar to
tuck it neatly out of the way. Zippered front pockets. Choose from 37 different color combinations to

outfit your team.

Body width: 24.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010
013
015
101
103
105
341
3n
420
422
448
481
483
548
613
669
716
802
891

Black/Black/(Sundown)
Black/Black/(University Red)
Black/Black/(Team Orange)
White/White/(Gorge Green)
White/White/(Game Royal)
White/White/(Court Purple)

Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(White)
Apple Green/Apple Green/(White)
College Navy/College Navy/(Sundown)
College Navy/College Navy/(Team Gold)
Valor Blue/Valor Blue/(White)

(Game Royal/Game Royal/(Team Orange)
(Game Royal/Game Royal/(White)

Court Purple/Court Purple/(White)
Team Crimson/Team Crimson/(White)
Deep Maroon/Deep Maroon/(White)
Sundown/Sundown/(White)

Desert Orange/Desert Orange/(White)
Team Orange/Team Orange/(White)

011 Black/Black/(White)

014 Black/Black/(Team Gold)

100 White/White/(Team Maroon)

102 White/White/(Deep Maroon)

104 White/White/(University Red)

106 White/White/(Anthracite)

342 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(Sundown)
419 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Orange)
421 College Navy/College Navy/(White)

423 College Navy/College Navy/(University Red)
480 Game Royal/Game Royal/(University Red)
482 Game Royal/Game Royal/(Sundown)

547 Court Purple/Court Purple/(Sundown)
566 New Orchid/New Orchid/(White)

657 University Red/University Red/(White)
692 Team Maroon/Team Maroon/(White)

783 Team Gold/Team Gold/(White)

873 Bright Ceramic/Bright Ceramic/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS JACKETS

NEW

NIKE LWT COACHES JACKET SS W

DV6755 $85.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 89% polyester/11% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Be prepared for unpredictable weather during practice or on the sidelines in this classic-fitting coach’s
jacket. A water-repellent finish teams with stretch woven fabric to help keep you dry and moving freely

in wet conditions. When the rain lets up, pack the hood into the zippered compartment in the collar to
tuck it neatly out of the way. Zippered vents at the sides let you adjust the airflow. Zippered front pockets.
Choose from 37 different color combinations to outfit your team.

Body width: 24.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010 Black/Black/(Team Gold)

013 Black/Black/(Team Orange)

015 Black/Black/(Sundown)

101 White/White/(Deep Maroon)

103 White/White/(University Red)

105 White/White/(Gorge Green)

341 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(White)

377 Apple Green/Apple Green/(White)

420 College Navy/College Navy/(White)

422 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Orange)
448 Valor Blue/Valor Blue/(White)

481 Game Royal/Game Royal/(Sundown)
483 Game Royal/Game Royal/(University Red)
548 Court Purple/Court Purple/(White)

613 Team Crimson/Team Crimson/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/Deep Maroon/(White)

716 Sundown/Sundown/(White)

802 Desert Orange/Desert Orange/(White)
891 Team Orange/Team Orange/(White)

011 Black/Black/(White)

014 Black/Black/(University Red)

100 White/White/(Court Purple)

102 White/White/(Team Maroon)

104 White/White/(Game Royal)

106 White/White/(Anthracite)

342 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(Sundown)
419 College Navy/College Navy/(Sundown)
421 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Gold)
423 College Navy/College Navy/(University Red)
480 Game Royal/Game Royal/(Team Orange)
482 Game Royal/Game Royal/(White)

547 Court Purple/Court Purple/(Sundown)
566 New Orchid/New Orchid/(White)

657 University Red/University Red/(White)
692 Team Maroon/Team Maroon/(White)
783 Team Gold/Team Gold/(White)

873 Bright Ceramic/Bright Ceramic/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS FLEECE

NEW
NIKE CLUB HOODIE PO
DV6753 $80.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL
FABRIC: Body: 80% cotton/20% polyester. Hood lining: 100% cotton.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Keep your core temp up in chilly weather with the Nike Club Fleece Hoodie. Our most popular—and
unbelievably soft—fleece helps keep you warm in cooler conditions, and a relaxed fit pulls on easily over
your other gear. Ribbed cuffs and hem help keep the hoodie in place while you move. Media pockets
inside front pocket secure your phone, earbuds or other small items. Choose from 26 different color
combinations to outfit your team.

010 Black/(Sundown)

012 Black/(University Red)
014 Black/(White)

341 Gorge Green/(White)
377 Apple Green/(White)
420 College Navy/(Sundown)
422 College Navy/(University Red)
480 Game Royal/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
716 Sundown/(White)

802 Desert Orange/(White)

011 Black/(Team Gold)

013 Black/(Team Orange)
060 Anthracite/(White)

342 Gorge Green/(Sundown)
419 College Navy/(Team Gold)
421 College Navy/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)

481 Game Royal/(Team Orange)
566 New Orchid/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
717 Sundown/(College Navy)
891 Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NEW

NIKE DRI-FIT HALF ZIP TOP LS
DV6751 $90.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

FABRIC: 78% polyester/22% cotton.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Looking for a perfect piece for training or travel? The Nike Dri-FIT 1/2-Zip Top has you covered. Whether
you wear it on its own or as a layer, it helps keep you dry and comfortable with soft knit fabric infused with
sweat-wicking power. Ribbed collar. Choose from 34 different color combinations to outfit your team.
Body width: 23.5", Body length: 30" (size large).

010 Black/Black/(Sundown) 011 Black/Black/(Team Gold)

012 Black/Black/(University Red) 013 Black/Black/(White)

014 Black/Black/(Team Orange) 060 Anthracite/Anthracite/(White)

249 Dark Cinder/Dark Cinder/(White) 341 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(Sundown)
342 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(White) 377 Apple Green/Apple Green/(White)

419 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Orange) 420 College Navy/College Navy/(Team Gold)
421 College Navy/College Navy/(White) 422 College Navy/College Navy/(University Red)
423 College Navy/College Navy/(Sundown) 448 Valor Blue/Valor Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/Game Royal/(White) 481 Game Royal/Game Royal/(Sundown)
482 Game Royal/Game Royal/(Team Orange) 483 Game Royal/Game Royal/(University Red)
547 Court Purple/Court Purple/(White) 548 Court Purple/Court Purple/(Sundown)
566 New Orchid/New Orchid/(White) 613 Team Crimson/Team Crimson/(White)
657 University Red/University Red/(White) 669 Deep Maroon/Deep Maroon/(White)

692 Team Maroon/Team Maroon/(White) 693 Team Maroon/Team Maroon/(Team Gold)
716 Sundown/Sundown/(White) 783 Team Gold/Team Gold/(White)

802 Desert Orange/Desert Orange/(White) 873 Bright Ceramic/Bright Ceramic/(White)
891 Team Orange/Team Orange/(White)

MIDLAYER TOPS




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS MIDLAYER TOPS

NEW
NIKE CREW TOP LS
DV6750 $80.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 82% polyester/18% cotton.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

When you want a little warmth before, during or after practice, throw on this Nike long-sleeve top. Waffle
fabric with a brushed interior feels soft and cozy. It comes in a relaxed fit so you can wear it on its own or
as a layer. Choose from 19 different colors to outfit your team.

Body width: 23.5", Body length: 30" (size large).

010 Black/Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/Anthracite/(White)

249 Dark Cinder/Dark Cinder/(White) 341 Gorge Green/Gorge Green/(White)
377 Apple Green/Apple Green/(White) 419 College Navy/College Navy/(White)
448 Valor Blue/Valor Blue/(White) 480 Game Royal/Game Royal/(White)

547 Court Purple/Court Purple/(White) 566 New Orchid/New Orchid/(White)

613 Team Crimson/Team Crimson/(White) 657 University Red/University Red/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/Deep Maroon/(White) 692 Team Maroon/Team Maroon/(White)
716 Sundown/Sundown/(White) 783 Team Gold/Team Gold/(White)

802 Desert Orange/Desert Orange/(White) 873 Bright Ceramic/Bright Ceramic/(White)

891 Team Orange/Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS PERFORMANCE TOPS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT PLAYER TOPLS
DV6747 $70.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 75% polyester/13% cotton/12% rayon.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Whether you're hitting the weights, running drills or gearing up for the game, the Nike Player Top helps
keep you dry and comfortable thanks to sweat-wicking power. Lightweight knit fabric in a relaxed fit
lets you move freely to help you perform at your best. Side hem vents. Choose from 383 different color
combinations to outfit your team.

Body width: 22.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010 Black/(Sundown) 011 Black/(White)

013 Black/(University Red) 014 Black/(Team Orange)
015 Black/(Team Gold) 060 Anthracite/(White)

100 White/(Black) 341 Gorge Green/(Sundown)
342 Gorge Green/(White) 374 Rpple Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(University Red) 420 College Navy/(Team Gold)
421 College Navy/(Sundown) 422 College Navy/(White)
423 College Navy/(Team Orange) 448 Valor Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/(Sundown) 481 Game Royal/(White)
482 Game Royal/(Team Orange) 483 Game Royal/(University Red)
547 Court Purple/(Sundown) 548 Court Purple/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White) 657 University Red/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White) 692 Team Maroon/(White)
693 Team Maroon/(Team Gold) 732 Sundown/(White)

783 Team Gold/(White) 802 Desert Orange/(White)

873 Bright Ceramic/(White) 891 Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS PERFORMANCE TOPS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT PLAYER TOP SS
DV6746 $65.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 75% polyester/13% cotton/12% rayon.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Whether you're hitting the weights, running drills or gearing up for the game, the Nike Player Top helps
keep you dry and comfortable thanks to sweat-wicking power. Lightweight knit fabric in a relaxed fit
lets you move freely to help you perform at your best. Side hem vents. Choose from 383 different color
combinations to outfit your team.

Body width: 22.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010 Black/(Sundown) 011 Black/(White)

012 Black/(Team Orange) 013 Black/(Team Gold)

014 Black/(Team Crimson) 060 Anthracite/(White)

100 White/(Black) 341 Gorge Green/(White)

342 Gorge Green/(Sundown) 377 Apple Green/(White)

419 College Navy/(University Red) 420 College Navy/(Team Gold)
421 College Navy/(Sundown) 422 College Navy/(Team Orange)
423 College Navy/(White) 448 Valor Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/(Sundown) 481 Game Royal/(White)

482 Game Royal/(Team Orange) 483 Game Royal/(University Red)
547 Court Purple/(White) 548 Court Purple/(Sundown)
613 Team Crimson/(White) 657 University Red/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White) 692 Team Maroon/(Team Gold)
693 Team Maroon/(White) 716 Sundown/(White)

783 Team Gold/(White) 802 Desert Orange/(White)

873 Bright Ceramic/(White) 891 Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS POLOS

NEW

NIKE DRI-FIT POLO SS W
DV6749 $80.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

FABRIC: 86% polyester/14% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

- -t -t - -t -t - -t -

4 4 & e & & 4 & |
Whether you’re on the sidelines or on the road, the Nike Dri-FIT Polo outfits you with time-tested style in \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ V‘
a relaxed fit. Sweat-wicking power teams up with stretch woven fabric to help keep you dry and moving
comfortably. 2-button placket with fold-over collar. Side hem vents and dropped back hem. Choose from
38 different color combinations to outfit your team.

Body width: 23.75", Body length: 31" (size large).

010 Black/(White) 011 Black/(Team Gold)

060 Anthracite/(White) 100 White/(Deep Maroon)

101 White/(College Navy) 102 White/(Game Royal)

103 White/(University Red) 104 White/(Black)

105 White/(Team Crimson) 106 White/(Gorge Green)

107 White/(Team Maroon) 108 White/(Court Purple)

249 Dark Cinder/(White) 341 Gorge Green/(Sundown)
342 Gorge Green/(White) 374 Rpple Green/(White)

419 College Navy/(Team Orange) 420 College Navy/(University Red)
421 College Navy/(White) 422 College Navy/(Sundown)
423 College Navy/(Team Gold) 448 Valor Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/(Sundown) 481 Game Royal/(White)

482 Game Royal/(Team Orange) 483 Game Royal/(University Red)
547 Court Purple/(Sundown) 548 Court Purple/(White)

566 New Orchid/(White) 613 Team Crimson/(White)
657 University Red/(White) 669 Deep Maroon/(White)

692 Team Maroon/(White) 783 Team Gold/(White)

802 Desert Orange/(White) 873 Bright Ceramic/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS POLOS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT COACHES POLO SS
DV6748 $65.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Whether you’re on the sidelines or on the road, the Nike Dri-FIT Polo outfits you with time-tested style
in a relaxed fit. Sweat-wicking power teams up with lightweight knit fabric to help keep you dry and
moving comfortably. 2-button placket with fold-over collar. Choose from 30 different color combinations
to outfit your squad.

Body width: 23.5", Body length: 30.25" (size large).

010 Black/White/(Team Gold) 011 Black/White/(White)

060 Anthracite/White/(White) 100 White/Black/(Black)

249 Dark Cinder/White/(White) 341 Gorge Green/White/(White)

342 Gorge Green/White/(Sundown) 377 Apple Green/White/(White)

419 College Navy/White/(Sundown) 420 College Navy/White/(Team Gold)
421 College Navy/White/(Team Orange) 422 College Navy/White/(University Red)
423 College Navy/White/(White) 448 Valor Blue/White/(White)

480 Game Royal/White/(Sundown) 481 Game Royal/White/(White)

482 Game Royal/White/(University Red) 483 Game Royal/White/(Team Orange)
547 Court Purple/White/(Sundown) 548 Court Purple/White/(White)

566 New Orchid/White/(White) 613 Team Crimson/White/(White)
657 University Red/White/(White) 669 Deep Maroon/White/(White)
692 Team Maroon/White/(White) 693 Team Maroon/White/(Team Gold)
732 Sundown/Black/(Black) 783 Team Gold/Black/(Black)

873 Bright Ceramic/White/(White) 891 Team Orange/White/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NIKE DRI-FIT PLAYER POCKET SHORT % sustainable Malerials
CW5409 $75.00
SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

FABRIC: 86% polyester/14% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21

The Nike Player Shorts are a go-to piece for workouts or training. Their lightweight fabric stretches with
you while wicking away sweat to keep you cool, dry and comfortable. Elastic drawcord waistband for a
comfortable, stay-put fit. Side vents let you move freely. This product is made with at least 75% recycled
polyester fibers.

Hip width: 23", Inseam length: 7" (size large).

010 Black/Flat Silver/(White) 341 Gorge Green/Flat Silver/(White)
377 Apple Green/Flat Silver/(White) 419 College Navy/Flat Silver/(White)
448 Valor Blue/Flat Silver/(White) 480 (Game Royal/Flat Silver/(White)
545 Court Purple/Flat Silver/(White) 613 Team Crimson/Flat Silver/(White)
657 Univ Red/Flat Silver/(White) 669 Deep Maroon/Flat Silver/(White)
692 Team Maroon/Flat Silver/(White) 717 Sundown/Flat Silver/(White)
783 Team Gold/Flat Silver/(White) 802 Desert Orange/Flat Silver/(White)
891 Team Orange/Flat Silver/(White)

SIDE INSET DETAIL

SHORTS




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS SHORTS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT SHORT K
DV6745 $50.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/23

Whether you're hitting the weights or running drills on the field, the Nike Dri-FIT Shorts help keep you
dry thanks to sweat-wicking power. Lightweight mesh in a loose fit helps keep you cool and moving
comfortably when your training starts to heat up. Elastic waistband with drawcord. Side hem vents.
Side pockets. Choose from 30 different color combinations to outfit your team.

Hip width: 24.5", Inseam length: 6.25" (size large).

007 Flat Silver/(Black)
011 Black/(Team Gold)
013 Black/(Team Orange)

010 Black/(Flat Silver)
012 Black/(University Red)
014 Black/(Sundown)

060 Anthracite/(Flat Silver)
342 Gorge Green/(Sundown)
419 College Navy/(Sundown)
421 College Navy/(Flat Silver)
423 College Navy/(Team Orange)
480 Game Royal/(Sundown)
482 Game Royal/(Flat Silver)
547 Court Purple/(Flat Silver)
566 New Orchid/(Flat Silver)
657 University Red/(Flat Silver)
692 Team Maroon/(Flat Silver)
802 Desert Orange/(Flat Silver)

341 Gorge Green/(Flat Silver)
377 Apple Green/(Flat Silver)
420 College Navy/(Team Gold)
422 College Navy/(University Red)
448 Valor Blue/(White)

481 Game Royal/(University Red)
483 Game Royal/(Team Orange)
548 Court Purple/(Sundown)
613 Team Crimson/(Flat Silver)
669 Deep Maroon/(Flat Silver)
693 Team Maroon/(Team Gold)
873 Bright Ceramic/(Flat Silver)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NIKE TEAM AERO L91 ADJ SL

DH2410 $30.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S, XL, 1SIZE

FABRIC: 88% polyester/12% spandex.

OFFER DATE: 06/01/21
END DATE: 07/01/23

010 Black/(White)

026 Flint Grey/(White)
100 White/(Black)

237 Baroque Brown/(White)
249 Dark Cinder/(White)
374 Rpple Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White)
480 Game Royal/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
739 University Gold/(White)
783 Team Gold/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)
060 Anthracite/(White)
120 Natural/(Black)

247 Khaki/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/(White)
400 Aero Blue/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
765 Yellow Strike/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)

HEADWEAR

% Sustainable Materials




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS HEADWEAR

NIKE TEAM DRY BUCKET SL
DH2415 $32.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S/M, M/L, L/XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21
END DATE: 07/01/23

010 Black/(White) 012 Wolf Grey/(White)
060 Anthracite/(White) 100 White/(Black)

237 Baroque Brown/(White) 247 Khaki/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/(White) 374 Apple Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White) 448 Valor Blue/(White)
480 Game Royal/(White) 547 Court Purple/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White) 657 University Red/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White) 692 Team Maroon/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White) 873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

891 Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS HEADWEAR

NIKE TEAM BEANIE POM SL
DH2412 $30.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: One Size — Miscellaneous

FABRIC: 100% acrylic.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21
END DATE: 07/01/23

010 Black/(White)

026 Flint Grey/(White)
100 White/(Black)

237 Baroque Brown/(White)
249 Dark Cinder/(White)
374 Apple Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White)
480 Game Royal/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
739 University Gold/(White)
783 Team Gold/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)
060 Anthracite/(White)
120 Natural/(Black)

247 Khaki/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/(White)
400 Aero Blue/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
765 VYellow Strike/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS HEADWEAR

NIKE TEAM AERO VISOR SL
DH2411 $28.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S, XL, 1SIZE
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21
END DATE: 07/01/23

010 Black/(White)

026 Flint Grey/(White)
100 White/(Black)

237 Baroque Brown/(White)
249 Dark Cinder/(White)
374 Rpple Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White)
480 Game Royal/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
739 University Gold/(White)
783 Team Gold/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)
060 Anthracite/(White)
120 Natural/(Black)

247 Khaki/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/(White)
400 Aero Blue/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
765 Yellow Strike/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

FEATHERLIGHT CAP
CcJ7082 $24.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: MISC
OFFER DATE: 07/01/19
END DATE: 07/01/23

Dri-FIT fabrication in team colors, vapor bill construction, lasered perfed vents, ray fabric sweatband,
reflective pull tab, laser cut twill Swoosh design trademark, 1 inch back strap for adjustment.

010 Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/(White)
106 White/(Black) 247 Khaki/(White)

343 Gorge Green/(Black) 427 College Navy/(White)
496 Game Royal/(Black) 547 Court Purple/(White)
661 University Red/(Black) 692 Team Maroon/(White)

JORDAN HERITAGE 86 CAP
Bv2514 $20.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: One Size — Adjustable
OFFER DATE: 07/01/19
END DATE: 07/01/23

Relax in the Jordan Heritage 86 Cap for a classic, unstructured look. You can customize your fit with
an adjustable strap back closure with chrome hardware. Cotton fabric feels soft and wears well,
season after season. Keep it classic with a traditional 6-panel design. Embroidered eyelets keep you
cool and comfortable.

010 Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/(White)
100 White/(Black) 247 Khaki/(White)

341 Gorge Green/(White) 419 College Navy/(White)
480 Game Royal/(White) 547 Court Purple/(White)

657 University Red/(White) 692 Team Maroon/(White)

HEADWEAR

% Sustainable Materials




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS HEADWEAR

NIKE TEAM DF SWOOSH FLEX CAP
867308 $$18.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S/M, M/L, L/XL
FIRST OFFER: 04/01/17
END DATE: 07/01/23

This Swoosh Flex Cap is built in Dri-FIT wool with Classic99 structuring. High density Swoosh design
trademark on left side panel. This cap features a Dri-FIT terry sweatband.

010 Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/(White)

100 White/(Black) 341 Gorge Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White) 493 Game Royal/(White)
545 Court Purple/(White) 610 Team Maroon/(White)
657 University Red/(White)

TEAM U NIKE DRY VISOR Vv2 % Sustainable Materials
DC4217 $18.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: MISC

FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 01/01/21
END DATE: 07/01/23

Dri-FIT visor with pre-curved Aerobill construction for lightweight comfort. Engineered laser perforated
ventilation around the entire visor through fabric and liner, with focused density on front crown where it's
needed most. Adjustable one-hand quick-adjustable closure with low profile hook and loop fastener and
silicone pull tab. Swoosh design trademark in high density embroidery.

010 Black 055 Blue Grey
060 Anthracite/(White) 100 White

237 Baroque Brown 247 Khaki

341 Gorge Green 374 Apple Green
419 College Navy 448 Valor Blue
480 Game Royal 547 Court Purple
657 University Red 669 Deep Maroon
692 Team Maroon 802 Desert Orange

873 Bright Ceramic 891 Team Orange




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS HEADWEAR

NIKE STOCK HERITAGE 86 CAP % &
102699 $15.00
Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: One Size — Adjustable

END DATE: 07/01/23 | TR
Our adjustable six-panel Heritage 86 Silhouette is unstructured with washed cotton, 40 mm bill curve,

embroidered eyelets and a totally clean finish closure.

010 Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/(White)
100 White/(Black) 208 Birch/(White)
221 Chino/(White) 341 Dark Green/(White)
419 Navy/(White) 494 Royal/(White)
545 Purple/(White) 610 Cardinal/(White)
658 Scarlet/(White)

NIKE TEAM BEANIE CUFFED
CW6117 $15.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: One Size — Miscellaneous
FABRIC: 100% acrylic.

OFFER DATE: 07/01/20

END DATE: 07/01/23

010 Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/(White)
062 Medium Grey/(White) 341 Gorge Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White) 493 Game Royal/(White)

657 University Red/(White)



NIKE TEAM SPORTS — COLOR MATCHING CHART:

Many Nike Team colors have more than one name for the same color. This chart shows colors of the same value with different names.

TEAM WHITE

TEAM BLACK

TEAM VEGAS GOLD
TEAM GOLD

MEDIUM OLIVE

TEAM PURPLE

TEAM CARDINAL
TEAM MAROON

TEAM BLUE GREY

JERSEY GOLD

TEAM DK MAROON
DEEP MAROON

WOLF GREY

ACTION GREEN

PHOTO BLUE

YELLOW STRIKE

COOL GREY

TEAM BROWN

LT GREEN SPARK

TEAM ROYAL BLUE

TOUR YELLOW

DK STEEL GREY

GAME ROYAL

BRIGHT CRIMSON

DESERT ORANGE

FLINT GREY

ANTHRACITE

TEAM KELLY GREEN
APPLE GREEN

TIDAL BLUE

TEAM SCARLET
UNIVERSITY RED

TEAM BRIGHT GOLD
SUNDOWN
UNIVERSITY GOLD

DK GREY HEATHER

TEAM ANTHRACITE

TEAM DK GREEN
GORGE GREEN

AERO BLUE

TEAM CRIMSON

BRIGHT CERAMIC

NATURAL

BASEBALL/SOFTBALL
ONLY

OBSIDIAN

NOBLE GREEN

BLUSTERY

GYMRED

TEAM ORANGE

TEAM NAVY
COLLEGE NAVY

HYPER TURQUOISE

TEAM RED
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